Horowhenua Dressage Group

HDG Spring Tournament

Class 1: -- Training Test 0:2

Arena arena

Bridle
Number

678
456
345
234
123
567

Horowhenua Dressage Group

Horse

COKA
CHOCOLATE
NIGHT FLIGHT
THE DARK HORSE
ROSCOE

HALO

Rider

Elena Silaeva
Chelsea Koelman
Lucy Tod

Natalie Page
Rhona MacKenzie

Sarah Harris

HDG Spring Tournament

Class 2: -- Training Test 0:4

Arena arena

Bridle
Number Horse

224081 SWEET WILLIAM II
789 THE DARK HORSE

456 CHOCOLATE

123 ROSCOE

345  NIGHT FLIGHT

Sunday, 20 September 2009

judge 1: Ian Childs

DR
74
7l
59
58
438
44

Sunday, 20 September

place place
Julie Brougham
76.000% 2 75.000%
79.000% 1 67.000%
Chelsea Koelman 73.000% 3 61.000%
Rhona MacKenzie 67.000% 4 63.000%
57.000% 5 58.000%

%
74.000
71.000
59.000
58.000
48.000
44.000

2009

Julie Patterson

place

o n A W N

%
75.500
73.000
67.000
65.000

57.500

place
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Horowhenua Dressage Group
HDG Spring Tournament
Class 3: -- Level 1 - Test 1:1

Arena arena

Sunday, 20 September 2009

place place

Bridle

Number Horse Rider Robin Friend Julie Patterson % place
224561 | JACK O'MALLEY Natalie Page 65.000% 1 65.910% 2 65.455 1
222391 | NORTH COUNTRY Natalie Page 60.910% 2 64.090% 4 62.500 2
223406 BEECHCROFT CHABLIS  Alana Clapperton 60.000% 3 65.000% 3 62.500 2
30338 STEFFIELDS PILLOW Jane Cullen 59.090% 4 64.090% 4 61.591 4
226068 RUBINSTAR HH Frankie Webb 55.450% 8 67.270% 1 61.364 5

‘ 25943 |BANDANA Lucy Tod 56.360% 7 60.910% 7 58.636 6

‘ 23963 LA ESTRELLA Rebecca Owen 54.550% 9 60.910% 7 57.727 7
226347 FLORENZA Cathy Devenport 57.730% 6 57.270% 14 57.500 8
221691 GINGER SNAPP Carolyn Martin 58.180% 5 55.910% 17 | 57.045 9
225759 |MOSS Georgie Thomson 53.180% 11 60.000% 9 56.591 10
225471 | TOBY-WAN-KENOBI Becky Spencer 50.450% 17 61.820% 6 56.136 11
29102 GHIA MH Fenella Nevill 52.730% 12 59.090% 11 55.909 12
25825 GRYPHON Jocelyn Gresham 51.820% 14 59.550% 10 55.682 13
226806 | THE SONGWRITER Mary Pagnamenta 54.090% 10 56.360% 15 55.227 14
226262 | WHATTA NOSEY Natasha Cloughley 51.360% 15 58.640% 13 55.000 15
223988 VOLDERMIN Sue Gaisford 49.550% 18 59.090% 11 54.318 16
225893 DRUNKEN DISORDERLY Kara Gresham 51.360% 15 56.360% 15 53.864 17
226789 | BELMONT FERBAINE John Devery 52.270% 13 53.640% 20 52,955 18
225380 CINNASTAR Mia Askew 49.550% 18 55.000% 19 52.273 19
226531 VAN ORANIJE Yvonne van den Berg 48.640% 20 53.180% 21 50.909 20
16872 MY MORITZ Andrea Byrne 46.360% 21 55.450% 18 | 50.909 20
225614 | GLAMORGAN AFTER Philippa Child 46.360% 21 50.000% 22 48.182 22
25786 CHRIALKA TRUE BLUE Sarah Hall 62.270% 62.270% 62.273 h/




Horowhenua Dressage Group
HDG Spring Tournament
Class 4: -- Level 1 - Test 1:3

Arena arena

Sunday, 20 September 2009

place place

Bridle

Number Horse Rider Jacqui Thompson Cath Nichols % place

‘ 223406 BEECHCROFT CHABLIS |Alana Clapperton 70.770% 1 68.080% 2 69.423 1

‘ 224561 JACK O'MALLEY Natalie Page 68.850% 3 66.540% 3 67.692 2
222391 NORTH COUNTRY Natalie Page 70.380% 2 63.850% 5 67.115 3
225759 MOSS Georgie Thomson 65.380% 4 64.230% 4 64.808 4
30338 | STEFFIELDS PILLOW Jane Cullen 59.230% 10 69.230% 1 64.231 5
224081 SWEET WILLIAM II Lynda Banks 62.690% 5 63.850% 5 63.269 6
226068 RUBINSTAR HH Frankie Webb 61.920% 6 61.150% 9 61.538 7
23963 LA ESTRELLA Rebecca Owen 59.230% 10 62.690% 7 60.962 8
19321 | CHELEKEN TIMOTHY Keryn Mells 60.000% 8 61.540% 8 60.769 9
27692 | FERNSIDE MANDELA Paula Keene 60.380% 7 58.460% 12 59.423 10
225380 CINNASTAR Mia Askew 59.620% 9 58.460% 12 59.038 11
225614 GLAMORGAN AFTER Philippa Child 58.850% 12 59.230% 1 59.038 11
225893 DRUNKEN DISORDERLY |Kara Gresham 57.690% 15 60.000% 10 58.846 13
221691 GINGER SNAPP Carolyn Martin 58.460% 14 55.000% 16 56.731 14
16872 MY MORITZ Andrea Byrne 56.540% 16 56.150% 14 56.346 15
226789 BELMONT FERBAINE John Devery 58.850% 12 52.310% 20 55.577 | 16
226806 THE SONGWRITER Mary Pagnamenta 55.770% 17 54.620% 18 55.192 17
226262 | WHATTA NOSEY Natasha Cloughley 55.000% 19 55.000% 16 55.000 18
225471 TOBY-WAN-KENOBI Becky Spencer 54.230% 20 55.380% 15 54.808 19
226531 VAN ORANIJE Yvonne van den Berg 55.380% 18 52.310% 20 53.846 20
25825 |GRYPHON Jocelyn Gresham 51.920% 23 53.080% 19 52.500 21
223988 VOLDERMIN Sue Gaisford 52.690% 22 51.920% 22 52.308 22
226347 FLORENZA Cathy Devenport 53.850% 21 50.380% 23 52.115 23
25943 BANDANA Lucy Tod 60.000% 56.920% 58.462 h/
25786 CHRIALKA TRUE BLUE |Sarah Hall 59.230% 64.230% 61.731 h/




Horowhenua Dressage Group
HDG Spring Tournament
Class 5: -- Level 2 - Test 2:1

Arena arena

Sunday, 20 September 2009

place place
Bridle
Number Horse Rider Ian Childs Cath Nichols %  place
‘ 28713 AMARA Amy Bramley 67.500% 1 61.670% 3 64.583 1
‘ 30192 | STRIKE THREE Mary Darby 63.750% 2 65.420% 1 64.583 1
‘ 27949 K HIGHWAYMAN Janine Ball 62.920% 3 62.500% 2 62.708 3
‘ 221212 | AVOLONTE Anna Williams 60.830% 5 60.000% 4 60.417 4
225861 KYREWOOD FOREST Senara Caddy 61.250% 4 55.420% 7 58.333 5
222828 KOHATU WINDSONG Emily Sara 60.830% 5 53.750% 9 57.292 6
29230 |CIVIL LIBERTY Sarah Kennedy 58.750% 7 55.830% 6 57.292 6
25786 | CHRIALKA TRUE BLUE  Sarah Hall 57.920% 8 56.250% 5 57.083 8
223317 MY ACE OF HEARTS Nicola Robinson 55.420% 10 53.750% 9 54,583 9
19321 CHELEKEN TIMOTHY Keryn Mells 52.500% 15 55.000% 8 53.750 10
‘ 24163 | STARTREK Sophie Marks 52.920% 13 53.750% 9 53.333 11
‘ 27692 | FERNSIDE MANDELA Paula Keene 53.330% 12 52.920% 12 53.125 12
221416 SAEER CHEK Kerry Young 53.750% 11 51.670% 15 52,708 13
221514 | CENTRAL PARK Kim Freeman 55.830% 9 49.580% 17 52,708 13
19672 TOM COLLINS Natalie Page 52.920% 13 52.080% 13 52.500 15
‘ 17099 SPOT MY DOT Paulina van Koeverden 51.670% 16 52.080% 13 51.875 16
‘ 23398 COOL STEEL Jenny Pearce 50.830% 17 51.250% 16 51.042 17
‘ 16872 MY MORITZ Andrea Byrne 49.170% 18 48.330% 19 48.750 18
‘ 26048 WAPITI Teagan Gray 47.500% 19 48.750% 18 48.125 19




Horowhenua Dressage Group

HDG Spring Tournament

Class 6: -- Level 2 - Test 2:3
Arena arena

Bridle
Number

30025
30192
221212
28713
13645
225861
29230
222828
17266
19672
221416
23398
17099
221514
26048

Horse

TERIJE

STRIKE THREE
AVOLONTE

AMARA
ROSEE

KYREWOOD FOREST
CIVIL LIBERTY
KOHATU WINDSONG
GOLDEN TOUCH

TOM COLLINS
SAEER CHEK
COOL STEEL

SPOT MY DOT
CENTRAL PARK
WAPITI

Rider

Lydia Fullerton-Smith
Mary Darby

Anna Williams
Amy Bramley
Georgie Thomson
Senara Caddy
Sarah Kennedy
Emily Sara

Keren Rooke
Natalie Page
Kerry Young
Jenny Pearce
Paulina Mudgway
Kim Freeman

Teagan Gray

Sunday, 20 September 2009

place

Julie Brougham

67.500%

66.670%

63.330%

59.170%

62.080%

60.830%

61.250%

58.330%

57.500%

53.750%

54.580%

55.420%

54.170%

56.670%

51.670%

1

2

3

14

12

11

13

10

15

place

Julie Patterson

66.250%

63.750%

65.830%

61.670%

58.750%

57.500%

57.080%

57.920%

58.750%

61.670%

56.670%

55.830%

55.000%

52.080%

49.580%

11

12

13

14

15

%
66.875
65.208
64.583

60.417

60.417

59.167
59.167
58.125
58.125

57.708
55.625
55.625

54.583
54.375
50.625

place

1
2
3
4
4
6
6
8
8

10
11
11
13
14
15



Horowhenua Dressage Group
HDG Spring Tournament

Class 7: -- Level 3 - Test 3:1

Arena arena

Bridle
Number

20252
221212
26136
19632
18762
24163
25088
13645

Horse
SHERWOOD
AVOLONTE
SISTER MONICA
NASDAQ
ASCOT ROSE
STARTREK
MYSTIC JACK

ROSEE

Rider
Cindy Pender

Anna Williams
Carol Bloomfield
Jenny Pearce
Robyn Hirst
Sophie Marks
Linda Boyd

Georgie Thomson

Horowhenua Dressage Group

HDG Spring Tournament

Class 8: -- Level 3 - Test 3:3
Arena arena

Bridle
Number

30025
20252
26136
221514
19632
25088
17266

Horse

TERIE
SHERWOOD
SISTER MONICA
CENTRAL PARK
NASDAQ
MYSTIC JACK
GOLDEN TOUCH

Rider

Lydia Fullerton-Smith

Cindy Pender
Carol Bloomfield
Kim Freeman
Jenny Pearce
Linda Boyd

Keren Rooke

Sunday, 20 September 2009

place

Julie Brougham
68.000%

65.200%
58.400%
56.800%
59.600%
54.000%
55.200%

52.800%

1

place

Jacqui Thompson

66.400%
66.800%
58.400%
59.600%
56.000%
57.200%
54.800%

52.000%

2
1

4

Sunday, 20 September 2009

place

Ian Childs
61.940%

61.670%

56.110% 4

58.330%

56.110% 4

56.110% 4

51.670%

place

Robin Friend

61.110%
60.280%
60.280%
53.610%
55.000%
50.560%

45.560%

%
67.200
66.000
58.400
58.200
57.800
55.600
55.000
52.400

%
61.528
60.972
58.194
55.972
55.556
53.333
48.611

place

1

0 N o n A WN

place

N e e WwN



Horowhenua Dressage Group
HDG Spring Tournament

Class 9: -- Level 4 - Test 4:1
Arena arena

Bridle
Number

10210
23029
26699
21410
26198
25086
18762

Horse
HUNNIMAN
ATMOSPHERIC
LEGENDARY
RAGGEDY ANNE
DE CAPRIO
THE ARCHDUKE
ASCOT ROSE

Rider

Michael Piaggi
Natalie Thomson
Frankie Webb

Kim Schwass
Christine Reynolds
Bernice Frost

Robyn Hirst

Horowhenua Dressage Group

HDG Spring Tournament
Class 10: -- Level 4 - Test 4:3

Arena arena

Bridle
Number

10210
21410
26699
18762
26198
23029
25086

Horse
HUNNIMAN
RAGGEDY ANNE
LEGENDARY
ASCOT ROSE
DE CAPRIO
ATMOSPHERIC
THE ARCHDUKE

Rider

Michael Piaggi
Kim Schwass
Frankie Webb
Robyn Hirst
Christine Reynolds
Natalie Thomson

Bernice Frost

Sunday, 20 September 2009

place

Julie Brougham
66.250%

61.560%
59.060%
58.130%
59.060%
53.440%

53.750%

1

2

place

Jacqui Thompson

64.380%

61.880%

61.560%

62.190%

58.440%

54.690%

52.810%

1

3
4

Sunday, 20 September 2009

place

Ian Childs
61.030% 2
61.790% 1
60.000% 4
61.030% 2
57.950% 6
58.460% 5
49.740% 7

place

Robin Friend
61.030%

58.210%
57.950%
56.150%
56.150%
54.360%

51.030%

%
61.026
60.000
58.974
58.590
57.051
56.410

50.385



